Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Asten Realtors Private Limited; Date of commencement of Liquidation:19/11/2024; List of Stakeholders as on: 14/05/2025
List of operational Creditors ( Employees )
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
= Amount of
Sr.| Name of the authorized Am'ount of claim for the % share. | Amount of | any mutual Amount of Amount of claim
’ o Name of the Employee Date of Total amount | period of twelvemonths | -\ . | intotal | conkingent | dues that L e Remarks, if any
No.| representative, if any . Amount claimed of claim preceding the liquidation i amount of (ai b claim rejected | under verification
receipt X claim ) claim may be set
admitted commencement date claims off
admitted
1 Siraj Mather CIRP Claim 76,78,706 76,78,706 |- Unsecured 0.37% - - - - |-
2 Raffi Mather CIRP Claim 22,54,917 22,54,917 |- Unsecured 0.11% - - - - |-
TOTAL 99,33,623 99,33,623 - -




